Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Sabine Wren, Galvanized Revolutionary Base Command Center
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 38 Count: 9
1x SpecForce Soldier [SOR] 3x Timely Intervention [SHD]
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR] 1x Rebel Assault [SOR]
2x Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR] 2x Heroic Sacrifice [SOR]

3X
2X
3X
3X
1x
3X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X
3X
1x

Sabine Wren [SOR]
Alliance X-Wing [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]
Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Cassian Andor [SHD]

Red Three [SOR]

Bright Hope [SOR]

K-2SO [SOR]

Poe Dameron [SHD]
Wrecker [SHD]

Mace Windu [SOR]

3X

For A Cause | Believe In  [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3X

The Darksaber [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 8

3X
2X
1x
1x
1x

Medal Ceremony [SOR]
Daring Raid [TWI]
SpecForce Soldier [SOR]
Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
Mace Windu [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/JnvtxhoSz
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




